1
FEA
DIMENSION
TURE
The 4" Porla recessed led downlight comes in round and square shapes with a remote driver box.
Five CCT selectable. Flexibility to switch color temperature during installation with the slide switch
located on the fixture. Reflector optic design. Ideal for a variety of applications for both residential
and commercial settings.

Memo
Data
Ordering Information
31135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
E
SERIES SIZE D WNLI HT /
D UST LE SH PE LU EN TRI  INISH DRIVER
P R 04 - 4" DL  - Downlight R - Round 06L  - 600lm/90CRI WH  - Matte White P R04-08W-4  - 600lm Triac Dimmable Driver
S - Square
S - Square
10L  - 1000lm/90CRI K  - Matte Black P R04-08W-1  - 600lm 0-10V Dimmable Driver
P R04-12W-4  - 1000lm Triac Dimmable Driver
P R04-12W-1  - 1000lm 0-10V Dimmable Driver
P R 04 - 4" D  - Adjustable R  - Round 06L  - 600lm/90CRI WH  - Matte White
10L  - 1000lm/90CRI K  - Matte Black
*  2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K selectable. 3000K is default setting.
 * Custom finish color is available for trim and additional charge will apply for custom finish.